A well established salon with over 20 years
experience in Beauty and 15 years in
Chiropody.

Joanne is a member of the British Association
of Beauty Therapy & Cosmetology,

A member of the Health Professions Council
numberCH19836
And a Member of the

British Chiropody Association and A member
of The Society Of Surgical Chiropodists.

JOANNE SEATON LIMITED
Company number 6415700

Director Joanne Seaton MSSch, Babtac, MBcha

Stockist for Leading French Skincare Company Matis.

Full range of Facial and Body Products to suit all skin
types.

Matis Customer of the year award 1999 & Matis Regional
Salon for the East 2001.

OPI Nail care products used in Manicure treatments
Available to purchase.
Gift vouchers and Gift Wrapping service
Available.

Visit by appointment only.

Joanne Seaton
Basin Road
Outwell
Norfolk
PE14 8TQ

Phone: 01945 774022
Mobile: 07881432379
E-mail: joanne(@yilleneuve.plus.com
www joanneseaton.co.uk

Chiropody
& Beauty

By

Joanne Seaton



-PRICE LIST-

MATIS FACIAL TREATMENTS

Eye Contour Treatment - Put the sparkle
back into your eyes with a 45 minute
treatment formulated to firm, smooth and
relax the vulnerable eye area, providing a
visible difference in the way your eye looks
and feels.

Vitalite Energy Booster & Regenerating
Treatment - A high performance solution
for dull, tired, stressed or devitalized skin,
lasting 75 minutes. Providing the skin with
nutrients, vitamins and a source of energy

leaving the skin bursting with health.

Delicate Treatment- A fantastic soothing 75
minute treatment providing a concentrated
source of instant, lasting comfort and
freshness for a fragile sensitive skin.

Skin Enhancer Treatment - One hour
highly concentrated marine origin
treatment for all skin types, which will
purify, soothe, moisturise and give instant

radiance.

Time defying Treatment - 75 minute
regenerating, nourishing and anti-ageing
facial incorporating the unique warm mask
leaving your skin soft, supple, calm and
radiant.

Remineralizing treatment - Lasting one
hour, using the exfoliating peel off mask
enriched with white clay, Rhassoul & pre-
cious pearl extract the skin is gently puri-
fied, softened & revitalized.

£26.50

£34.00

£37.00

£38.00

£45.00

£34.00

Prestige Caviar facial—Using rich
wonderful anti-ageing ingredients,
including caviar, this 75 minute facial
smoothes fine lines and wrinkles restoring

the glow in your skin.

Cleansing Treatment—30 minute quick
pick me up facial including cleansing,

toning, exfoliating, mask and moisturiser.

Intensive Wrinkle Corrective Treatment—
75 minute high precision treatment to
prevent and correct expression lines to

reveal a smooth, radiant even complexion.

Pro Densifiance Expert Treatment - 90
minute truly amazing facial providing

firmness, tonicity and density to your skin.

Essential Nutrition Treatment - One hour
cocooning treatment designed for dry skin
to improves softness and comfort by using
a unique plush peeling which erases dry
skin cells while the soufflé mask comforts
your skin.

BODY TREATMENTS - Female only

Back Massage

Swedish Full Body Massage

Revitilising Back treatment - Lasting an hour
with salt peeh'ng soufflé mask and a Back
Massage.

EAR PIERCING

Ear piercing using 24 carat plated inverness
system

£45.00

£25.00

£43.00

£37.00

£34.00

£16.00
£25.00

£28.00

from
£12.50

HANDS AND FEET

OPI Manicure (without Colour)
OPI Manicure (with Colour)
Reshape and Polish

NSI Polish pro-revolutionary light
cured formula that lasts an
unbelievable 2 weeks without

chipping, smudging or cracking.

NSI polish pro with Manicure
NSI polish pro application

NSI polish pro removal and
conditioning treatment

NSI polish pro with pedicure
Pedicure

Chiropody (First Consultation)
Chiropody

EYE TREATMENTS
Eyelash Tint

Eyebrow Tint

Eyebrow Shape

Eyebrow and Eyelash Tint

WAXING TREATMENTS
Full Leg and Bikini

Full Leg

Half Leg

Forearm

Bikini

Underarm

Upper Lip and Chin

Upper Lip

£12.50
£16.50
£6.00

£24.00
£6.50

£6.50
£25.00
£19.00
£24.00
£21.50

£11.00
£4.50
£5.25
£14.25

£21.00
£17.25
£12.00
£8.00
£5.50
£5.50
£5.50
£4.50



