A well established salon with over 20 years experience in Beauty and 15 years in Chiropody.

Joanne is a member of the British Association of Beauty Therapy & Cosmetology,

A member of the Health Professions Council number CH19836

And a Member of the

British Chiropody Association and A member of The Society Of Surgical Chiropodists.



JOANNE SEATON LIMITED

Company number 6415700

Director Joanne Seaton MSSch, Babtac, MBcha

Stockist for Leading French Skincare Company Matis.

Full range of Facial and Body Products to suit all skin types.

Matis Customer of the year award 1999 & Matis Regional Salon for the East 2001.

OPI Nail care products used in Manicure treatments

Available to purchase.

Gift vouchers and Gift Wrapping service

Available.

Visit by appointment only.



Joanne Seaton

Basin Road

Outwell

Norfolk

PE14 8TQ

Phone: 01945 774022 Mobile: 07881432379 E-mail: joanne@villeneuve.plus.com www.joanneseaton.co.uk

## Chiropody & Beauty



By Joanne Seaton

## ~ PRICE LIST ~

MATIS FACIAL TREATMENTS  Eye Contour Treatment - Put the sparkle back into your eyes with a 45 minute treatment formulated to firm, smooth and relax the vulnerable eye area, providing a visible difference in the way your eye looks and feels.	£26.50	Prestige Caviar facial—Using rich wonderful anti-ageing ingredients, including caviar, this 75 minute facial smoothes fine lines and wrinkles restoring the glow in your skin.  Cleansing Treatment—30 minute quick pick me up facial including cleansing,	£45.00 £25.00	HANDS AND FEET  OPI Manicure (without Colour) OPI Manicure (with Colour) Reshape and Polish  NSI Polish pro-revolutionary light cured formula that lasts an	£12.50 £16.50 £6.00
Vitalite Energy Booster & Regenerating Treatment - A high performance solution	£34.00	toning, exfoliating, mask and moisturiser.		unbelievable 2 weeks without chipping, smudging or cracking.	
for dull, tired, stressed or devitalized skin, lasting 75 minutes. Providing the skin with nutrients, vitamins and a source of energy leaving the skin bursting with health.		Intensive Wrinkle Corrective Treatment— 75 minute high precision treatment to prevent and correct expression lines to reveal a smooth, radiant even complexion.	£43.00	NSI polish pro with Manicure NSI polish pro application NSI polish pro removal and conditioning treatment	£24.00 £6.50
Delicate Treatment- A fantastic soothing 75 minute treatment providing a concentrated source of instant, lasting comfort and freshness for a fragile sensitive skin.	£37.00	Pro Densifiance Expert Treatment - 90 minute truly amazing facial providing firmness, tonicity and density to your skin.	£37.00	NSI polish pro with pedicure Pedicure Chiropody (First Consultation) Chiropody	£25.00 £19.00 £24.00 £21.50
Skin Enhancer Treatment - One hour highly concentrated marine origin treatment for all skin types, which will purify, soothe, moisturise and give instant radiance.	£38.00	Essential Nutrition Treatment - One hour cocooning treatment designed for dry skin to improves softness and comfort by using a unique plush peeling which erases dry skin cells while the soufflé mask comforts your skin.	£34.00	EYE TREATMENTS  Eyelash Tint  Eyebrow Tint  Eyebrow Shape  Eyebrow and Eyelash Tint	£11.00 £4.50 £5.25 £14.25
Time defying Treatment - 75 minute regenerating, nourishing and anti-ageing facial incorporating the unique warm mask leaving your skin soft, supple, calm and radiant.	£45.00	BODY TREATMENTS - Female only Back Massage	£16.00	WAXING TREATMENTS Full Leg and Bikini	£21.00
		Swedish Full Body Massage £25.00 Full Leg Revitilising Back treatment - Lasting an hour Half Leg	Full Leg Half Leg	£17.25 £12.00 £8.00	
Remineralizing treatment - Lasting one hour, using the exfoliating peel off mask enriched with white clay, Rhassoul & precious pearl extract the skin is gently purified, softened & revitalized.	£34.00	Massage.  EAR PIERCING  Ear piercing using 24 carat plated inverness system	from £12.50	Forearm Bikini Underarm Upper Lip and Chin Upper Lip	£5.50 £5.50 £5.50 £4.50